
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07737732 

Name of Company 

Badger Nurseries Production Limited 

I/We 

CHI Moore 

Emerald House 

20-22 Anchor Road 

Aldridge 

Walsall 

WS9 8PH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 29 August 2013 

Signed p ba LO Date 41 September 2013 

J\_ 7 
K J Watkin & Co 

Emerald House 

20-22 Anchor Road Insolv} 

Aldridge 

Walsall 

WS9 8PH *A2H7P9PS* 
A39 #23 19/09/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref B157/CHIM/CLR/SRW/JRS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Badger Nurseries Production Limited 

on the 29 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sows “New Es Buco Ricw 

Dated W/4/13 



Badger Nurseries Production Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 August 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

JCB Telehandler 24,069 00 17,500 00 
JCB Finance Limited (14,450 00) 

3,050 00 3,050 00 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 2,094 00 14,200 00 

Buildings 33,126 00 3,000 00 

Motor Vehicle 1,373 00 2,000 00 

Stocks 10,000 00 4,000 00 
Book Debts 3,275 00 2,456 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 25,706 00 

Signature Se Zz; Z ta J 13° 



Badger Nurseries Production Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 August 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,706 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees Wage Arrears & Holiday 5,763 00 

5,763 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,943 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

19,943 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 19,943 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 19,943 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (drought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 49,943 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 12,274 00 

Employees Claims - Notice & Redundancy 44,327 00 

Director's Loan Account - J Alldrick 193,609 00 
National Westminster Bank Plc 12,034 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 347 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,915 00 
270,506 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferenttal creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (250,563 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (250,563 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (250,663 00) 

Signature ZAZA Date ML (13: 


